
Glassboro Child Development Centers 
 Infant Toddler/Preschool Closing Calendar 

2025-2026 
 
 
Closed-Labor Day* Monday, September 1, 2025 
Closed-Staff In-service Tuesday, September 2, 2025 
Closed-Columbus Day* Monday, October 13, 2025 
Closed-Staff In-service Friday, November 7, 2025 
Closed-Veterans Day* Tuesday, November 11, 2025 
Early Dismissal-close @ 4pm Wednesday, November 26, 2025 
Closed-Thanksgiving/Fall Break* Thursday, November 27, 2025 

Friday, November 28, 2025 
Early Dismissal-close @ 4pm Tuesday, December 23, 2025 
Closed-Christmas/New Year’s/Winter Break* Wednesday, December 24, 2025, through 

Friday January 2, 2026 
Closed-Martin Luther King Jr. Day* Monday, January 19, 2026 
Closed-Staff In-service Friday, February 13, 2026 
Closed-Presidents Day* Monday, February 16, 2026 
Closed-Good Friday and Easter Monday* Friday, April 3, 2026 and 

Monday, April 6, 2026 
Early Dismissal-close @ 4pm Friday, May 22, 2026 
Closed-Memorial Day* Monday, May 25, 2026 
Early Dismissal-close @ 4pm Mon June 15 thru Wed June 17, 2026 
Closed-Staff In-service Thursday, June 18, 2026 
Closed-Juneteenth* Friday, June 19, 2026 
Closed-Independence Day* Friday, July 3, 2026 
Early Dismissal – Close @ 4pm Thursday and Friday August 13 & 14, 2026 
Closed-Staff In-service Monday, August 17, 2026, through 

Friday, August 28, 2026 
 
GCDC closing calendar is subject to change and dependent on additional closings that may occur 
due to inclement weather, emergencies, and the public-school calendar 
 
*Indicates GCDC HOLIDAY 
 
7/8/2025 


